

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Chain 12 Paces Lodam to Amjor Digla South end-

1111654 - (AUSHEK) NDB

E.E. R.W.D. Wagar ~~Angabad.~~ **DIVISION**

A.E. Madanpur **SUB-DIVISION**

No-1 4461

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
(1) Benchmark Pillar —					
01 NO. vide TM3 P-1					
@ Rs 4485.81 / each Rs.					4486.00
(2) Reference Pillar —					
02 NO. vide TM3 P-1					
@ Rs 2074.27 / each Rs					4149.00
(3) clearing & grubbing road					
Land — do —					
0.42 Hect. vide TM3 P-1					
@ Rs 75578.34 / Ha — Rs					31741.00
(4) cutting of trees including					
cutting of trunk, Branches					
— do —					
3 NO. vide TM3 P-2					
@ Rs 357.26 / each Rs					1072.00
(5) Box cutting —					
57.35 m ³ , vide TM3 P-4					
@ Rs 10396 / m ³ — Rs					5962.00
(6) const. of embankment —					
— do —					
34.41 m ³ , vide TM3 P-4					
@ Rs 63.01 / m ³ — Rs					2168.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const of embankment for 100 m lead —					
935.88 m ³ , vide TM3 P-7					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ — Rs					166250.20
(8) Const. of embankment for 100 m lead —					
401.09 m ³ , vide TM3 P-7					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ — Rs					104721.20
(9) Const of subgrade earth shoulder —					
240.25 m ³ , vide TM3 P-7					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ — Rs					63577.20
(10) Const. of C.S.G — do —					
286.39 m ³ , vide TM3 P-5					
@ Rs 2752.73/m ³ — Rs					788354.20
(11) Provision of WDM cum III —					
104.06 m ³ , vide TM3 P-6					
@ Rs 4048.95/m ³ — Rs					421334.20
(12) Provision of fixing Loco of masonry project —					
02 No vide TM3 P-6					
@ Rs 11262.99/cum — Rs					22726.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) c/w in excavation for foundation — do — 45.46 m ³ , wide TMB P-3 @ Rs 398.62/m ³ — Rs					18121200
(14) PCC m/s as leveling course in foundation — 7.45 m ³ , wide TMB P-3 @ Rs 6258.60/m ³ — Rs					46627200
(15) PCC m/s in slabs — 39.74 m ³ , wide TMB P-4 @ Rs 7202.37/m ³ — Rs					286582200
(16) RCC Pipe NP ₃ for culvert — 7.50 m wide TMB P-2 @ Rs 3254.24/m — Rs					24407200
(17) RCC Pipe NP ₃ for culvert 7.50 m wide TMB P-4 @ Rs 7688.19/m — Rs					57661200
(18) irrigation Pipe 300 mm dia — 30.00 m wide TMB P-6 @ Rs 1029.73/m — Rs					30891200

Continuation

Continuation